Table 2

Breakdown of offences where the use or possession of a knife / bladed instrument was
reported and recorded as a crime for the period 2023 and 2024 (up to 21 June 2024)

Age Range

2023

2024 Up to Date Request Received

Under 18

18-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55+

Unknown

Total
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Table 3

Sex

2023

2024 Up to Date Request Received

Male

Female

Unknown

N




