Breakdown of offences where the use or possession of a knife / bladed instrument was reported and recorded as a crime for the period 2023 and 2024 (up to 21 June 2024)

Table 2

Age Range	2023	2024 Up to Date Request Received
Under 18	3	7
18-24	6	3
25-34	8	3
35-44	5	1
45-54	2	0
55+	3	0
Unknown	2	1
Total	29	15

Table 3

Sex	2023	2024 Up to Date Request Received
Male	23	12
Female	4	2
Unknown	2	1